@W Farms, Fe.

468 Ballard Canyon Road — Solvang, CA 93463
(805) 688-0220 office ~ (805) 688-9968 fax

Website: www.PollyrichFarms.com Email:info@PollyrichFarms.com

Schedule of Services:

Outside Board (Per Day)

Stall Board (Per Day)

Foaling Fee

Foaling Fee (Not bred at Pollyrich)

Foal Board at mother’s side (Per Day)
Monthly Lay-up (all inclusive-except riding & Board)
Rehab Ride (Per Vet’s instruction)

Lunging

Turnout

Handwalking (15-20 min)

Handling & Halter Breaking (Foal-3 yr old)

Eurociser (European Walker)

Up to 45 min - once daily

- Twice daily

Introduction to Walker (Avg 2-3 sessions over 3 days)
Care and Grooming

Basic Grooming

Full Groom in Pasture (includes mane trim)

Full Grooming (Includes: clipping and bathing)

Wrapping (Full bandages - includes laundering)

Body clipping

Blanketing

$35.00

$40.00

$950.00
$1,100.00
$5.00
$1,000.00
$75.00/ride
$30.00/lunge
$8.00/day

$20 per session

$75.00/month

$15.00 per day
$25.00 per day

$25.00 per session

$75.00/month
$20.00 each time
$45.00 each time
$20.00 each time
$200.00

$5.00 per day

These services will provide a wonderful solution for the Embryo Transfer Donor mares that need to stay
in condition for the show season. We also will be accepting horses that need a little “R & R” from the
show ring and would like to enjoy some time out on the grass. Please contact our office to make an
appointment for your favorite four-legged friend to have a vacation!



