

Pollyrich Farms, Inc.

468 Ballard Canyon Road – Solvang, CA 93463

(805) 688-0220 office ~ (805) 688-9968 fax

Website: www.PollyrichFarms.com Email: info@PollyrichFarms.com

Schedule of Services:

Outside Board (Per Day)	\$35.00
Stall Board (Per Day)	\$40.00
Foaling Fee	\$950.00
Foaling Fee (Not bred at Pollyrich)	\$1,100.00
Foal Board at mother's side (Per Day)	\$5.00
Monthly Lay-up (all inclusive-except riding & Board)	\$1,000.00
Rehab Ride (Per Vet's instruction)	\$75.00/ride
Lunging	\$30.00/lunge
Turnout	\$8.00/day
Handwalking (15-20 min)	\$20 per session
Handling & Halter Breaking (Foal-3 yr old)	\$75.00/month

Eurociser (European Walker)

Up to 45 min - once daily	\$15.00 per day
- Twice daily	\$25.00 per day
Introduction to Walker (Avg 2-3 sessions over 3 days)	\$25.00 per session

Care and Grooming

Basic Grooming	\$75.00/month
Full Groom in Pasture (includes mane trim)	\$20.00 each time
Full Grooming (Includes: clipping and bathing)	\$45.00 each time
Wrapping (Full bandages - includes laundering)	\$20.00 each time
Body clipping	\$200.00
Blanketing	\$5.00 per day

These services will provide a wonderful solution for the Embryo Transfer Donor mares that need to stay in condition for the show season. We also will be accepting horses that need a little "R & R" from the show ring and would like to enjoy some time out on the grass. Please contact our office to make an appointment for your favorite four-legged friend to have a vacation!